1-888-847-7831 (US & Canada)                                                            1-757-464-4761 ext. 2000 (OUS)                                                            www.LifeNetHealth.org
I/C Graftchamber®
• I/C Graft Chamber is a proprietary mix of demineralized bone material and cancellous chips
designed to maintain osteoinductive potential and osteoconductive properties
• Utilized as a bone void filler or graft extender during spinal fusion surgeries to promote the
likelihood of fusion.
• Used to fill the cavities in and around interbody spacers or serve as scaffold across lateral gutters
bridging the transverse processes.

LifeNet Health    1864 Concert Drive    Virginia Beach, VA 23453
68-60-135.00
Order Code Sizing
GDS005T 5 cc
GDS010T 10 cc
GDS015T 15 cc
Preservon Frozen Freeze Dried
Anterior
Height*
Anterior-
Posterior
Diameter
Medial-
Lateral
Diameter
Cortical
Thickness*
VG1B-10ALP VG1B-10AL VG1B-10ALBP 10.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
VG1B-12ALP VG1B-12AL VG1B-12ALBP 12.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
VG1B-14ALP VG1B-14AL VG1B-14ALBP 14.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
VG1B-16ALP VG1B-16AL VG1B-16ALBP 16.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
VG1B-18ALP VG1B-18AL VG1B-18ALBP 18.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
VG1B-20ALP VG1B-20AL VG1B-20ALBP 20.75 mm 23-27 mm 23-30 mm 5-6 mm
*Nominal Measurements